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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
 
#1  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Grisham, Scarlett V1 3:09.39

42.03 46.15 43.2957.92

MTSC-SE 10Zielke, Ella2 3:46.02

52.72 1:00.28 48.681:04.34

 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Pruce, Charlotte A1 2:26.80

31.81 37.37 34.8742.75

ENSW-SE 12Hundley, Maggie M2 2:42.57

33.59 39.51 37.4752.00

ENSW-SE 11Neff, Esther E3 2:54.79

ENSW-SE 11Call, Anastasia B4 3:03.76

40.44 45.73 39.9957.60

ENSW-SE 12Greene, Chloe J5 3:14.51

42.57 47.65 49.0155.28

STAC-SE 12Wrather, Malloree M6 3:21.62

ENSW-SE 12Greer, Kate N7 3:25.86

48.00 51.54 49.7856.54

ENSW-SE 11Yerian, Elaina G8 3:36.54

51.46 48.48 44.701:11.90

ENSW-SE 12Tipnis, Pia M--- DQ 2:57.26

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

39.08 43.32 39.5855.28

ENSW-SE 12Stephan, Grace D--- DQ 3:01.94

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.14 45.23 39.2556.32

 
#1  Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  8Patel, Sahil S1 4:09.33

1:05.47 1:01.03 55.571:07.26

 
#1  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Ives, Wesley T1 3:23.82

47.74 53.95 49.6052.53

MTSC-SE  9Givens, Matthew L2 3:35.32

ENSW-SE 10Logan, Fielding L3 4:00.19

1:00.53 58.59 59.801:01.27

ENSW-SE 10Sandstrom, Edward P--- DQ 3:30.27

One hand touch - breast

49.12 51.80 48.621:00.73

 
#1  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Burton, Ty W1 2:36.30

32.13 38.55 35.4250.20

ENSW-SE 11Rossell, Thomas P2 2:50.74

38.89 43.85 38.7649.24

STAC-SE 11Miller, Walt W3 3:00.94

37.79 46.93 37.3258.90

STAC-SE 11Miller, Cooper M4 3:03.06

37.77 46.10 42.6556.54

ENSW-SE 11Jones, Schuyler L5 3:03.56

40.57 43.02 37.111:02.86

ENSW-SE 12Roth, Elliott H6 3:03.66

40.40 48.23 38.9456.09

 
#2  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Moseng, Stella M1 5:00.26

32.18 37.88 38.5337.74

44.20 42.84 36.10 30.79

 
#2  Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Trailov, Lucy1 4:50.26

30.89 34.78 37.3438.00

42.66 42.27 32.57 31.75

ENSW-SE 14Neumann, Carson C2 4:54.02

30.91 35.30 37.1937.91

41.75 42.69 35.40 32.87

ENSW-SE 15Sanford, Mina K3 4:54.67

ENSW-SE 15Back, Molli K4 4:57.95

31.77 36.61 38.0439.12

40.90 41.70 35.52 34.29

ENSW-SE 14McWilliams, Emily D5 4:58.18

31.34 35.96 37.4338.36

44.12 44.76 33.82 32.39

ENSW-SE 17Feril, Amanda L6 4:59.50

32.62 37.45 36.2036.91

44.08 44.30 34.42 33.52

ENSW-SE 14Bahr, Salem E7 4:59.60

30.38 35.05 39.2339.16

40.32 43.10 36.73 35.63

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S8 5:04.55

31.63 37.70 40.3439.82

43.76 44.01 35.47 31.82

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R9 5:08.16

33.20 38.44 38.6539.62

43.86 44.64 35.06 34.69

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J10 5:14.90

32.89 37.82 39.7841.37

45.70 46.27 36.05 35.02

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J11 5:14.95

31.88 39.07 41.1240.81

44.70 45.56 37.07 34.74

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L12 5:23.02

33.75 40.92 41.7241.78

43.24 44.24 39.32 38.05

ENSW-SE 15Gill, Sadie R13 5:34.47

ENSW-SE 13Fruetel, Virginia A14 5:40.73

33.13 38.00 46.8646.53

47.91 51.34 39.29 37.67

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery15 5:42.41

37.52 45.41 44.9844.26

48.52 49.10 37.60 35.02

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K16 5:42.48

35.94 44.03 43.9545.60

46.67 50.32 39.45 36.52

ENSW-SE 16Eyler, Elizabeth R17 5:42.54

36.66 45.19 44.1444.98

49.92 51.35 36.64 33.66

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E18 5:48.08

36.38 41.53 44.4244.41

52.64 51.77 39.12 37.81

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G--- DQ 5:32.06

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

34.17 40.51 43.2243.42

48.07 49.89 37.76 35.02

 
#3  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Parsons, William J1 5:54.75

38.90 45.64 42.2841.75

50.85 51.46 41.95 41.92

 
#3  Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Hammond, David J1 4:21.68

26.77 29.69 32.8533.02

38.69 39.16 31.42 30.08

ENSW-SE 17Darr, Elliott B2 4:28.01

27.51 31.11 32.4532.28

39.85 41.56 32.49 30.76

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S3 4:42.16

27.58 34.30 1:17.0535.69

42.70 34.21 30.58 0.05

STAC-SE 16Burton, Mason C4 4:42.92

28.61 33.53 36.3537.34

42.28 42.06 32.33 30.42

ENSW-SE 16Neff, Knox K5 4:47.14

30.89 36.24 36.4437.56

42.60 42.37 31.39 29.65

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R6 4:52.54

32.59 37.84 35.5835.54

44.19 44.87 31.02 30.91

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin7 4:55.23

29.21 35.52 39.2038.74

42.67 42.25 34.51 33.13

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E8 4:59.36

30.98 35.80 38.3040.40

43.73 43.41 34.80 31.94

ENSW-SE 15Horne, Wyatt A9 5:03.38

33.55 39.51 39.2837.56

43.18 42.37 34.71 33.22

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T10 5:04.27

29.03 35.18 37.0238.31

47.67 49.12 34.67 33.27

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L11 5:06.34

33.42 37.25 37.4540.06

42.70 44.02 36.82 34.62

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 112 5:11.21

33.37 38.78 39.9739.85

44.67 45.69 35.62 33.26

ENSW-SE 13Call, Holden J13 5:15.82

31.57 37.18 40.0639.97

45.93 47.00 38.42 35.69

ENSW-SE 13Baba Rahimi, Paxton N14 5:17.06

33.39 39.31 40.4640.51

46.07 47.19 36.75 33.38
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#3  Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM)

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W15 5:29.66

33.14 40.33 40.2741.53

51.34 49.44 37.39 36.22

MTSC-SE 16Gonzales, Lukas V16 5:37.27

30.14 37.52 44.7143.08

51.68 55.11 36.97 38.06

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K17 5:49.85

37.17 45.75 43.1244.14

53.67 53.37 37.71 34.92

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O--- DQ 5:25.71

36.51 42.36 40.3341.26

47.65 46.70 36.38 34.52

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J--- DQ 5:35.87

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

32.44 42.79 44.6546.20

46.26 48.87 38.38 36.28

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H--- DQ 5:57.25

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

35.45 47.01 41.4240.78

52.50 53.37 42.58 44.14

 
#4  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Verner, Lane E1 4:24.59

50.70 1:12.05 1:09.101:12.74

 
#4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Ensor, Emily C1 2:38.91

36.02 40.33 40.4142.15

ENSW-SE 10Reddington, Lucy R2 2:40.40

35.16 40.34 42.0742.83

ENSW-SE  9Story, Rylan J3 2:51.45

37.21 44.18 43.9446.12

ENSW-SE 10West, Selma C4 2:51.48

35.84 42.53 46.6346.48

ENSW-SE 10Capell, Eloise J5 2:57.82

39.42 45.57 45.8446.99

ENSW-SE 10Jimenez, Reagan K6 2:59.16

38.13 45.81 45.1250.10

MTSC-SE 10Zielke, Ella7 3:09.11

42.48 49.73 46.8850.02

ENSW-SE  9Verner, Sloan A8 3:15.91

41.12 50.19 51.7752.83

ENSW-SE 10Roti, Avery B9 3:16.03

41.86 53.31 47.0753.79

ENSW-SE 10Askew, Rowan L10 3:19.22

42.48 51.94 51.4853.32

ENSW-SE 10McGugin, Nancy R11 3:21.56

42.94 50.19 51.5156.92

ENSW-SE 10Alden, JuJu D12 3:22.72

43.28 53.30 52.1254.02

ENSW-SE 10Duncan, Parker B13 3:30.32

44.34 55.61 51.0759.30

ENSW-SE 10Jett, Harper E14 3:48.87

49.12 58.45 59.821:01.48

ENSW-SE  9Palmer, Eve L15 4:01.72

49.54 1:03.02 55.751:13.41

ENSW-SE  9Tufan, Lily A16 4:11.49

51.81 1:03.32 1:07.791:08.57

ENSW-SE  9Nagoshiner, Kate J17 4:13.09

53.87 1:06.23 1:01.911:11.08

STAC-SE 10Graves, Claire C18 5:01.05

1:03.03 1:15.84

 
#4  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Pruce, Charlotte A1 2:20.77

32.24 35.98 35.7436.81

ENSW-SE 12Tipnis, Pia M2 2:34.85

35.35 40.55 37.9441.01

ENSW-SE 12Stephan, Grace D3 2:44.87

37.00 42.39 41.2644.22

ENSW-SE 11Call, Anastasia B4 2:48.67

38.87 44.24 40.7944.77

STAC-SE 12Wrather, Malloree M5 2:50.60

36.53 43.62 44.5445.91

ENSW-SE 12Purohit, Simran P6 3:17.04

41.83 51.70 50.1553.36

ENSW-SE 11Yerian, Elaina G7 3:24.60

44.14 53.53 51.5055.43

 
#4  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L1 2:24.19

31.90 37.26 36.8038.23

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A2 2:34.54

35.82 39.79 37.4541.48

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D3 2:38.92

36.52 39.83 40.1942.38

ENSW-SE 13Anderson, Kate F4 2:40.25

36.30 41.35 39.0343.57

ENSW-SE 13Reavis, Keaton E5 2:43.73

33.68 39.21 45.4845.36

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A6 2:45.73

35.27 41.61 43.0745.78

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A7 2:46.95

37.84 43.06 41.5744.48

 
#5  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Jones, Everett W1 2:57.87

37.62 45.39 45.8748.99

ENSW-SE 10Palmer, John F2 3:02.28

40.84 48.11 47.5845.75

ENSW-SE 10Figueroa, Niko J3 3:08.37

41.58 49.88 44.9851.93

ENSW-SE  9Dilmurod, Kamron K4 3:10.81

44.11 49.71 45.8051.19

ENSW-SE 10Cziprusz, Jakob L5 3:12.63

41.66 48.65 49.5452.78

 
#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Burton, Ty W1 2:23.31

31.78 35.97 36.9938.57

ENSW-SE 11Brodoski, Fitz J2 2:26.55

34.08 36.40 37.2038.87

ENSW-SE 11Rossell, Thomas P3 2:35.08

34.89 40.07 38.8541.27

ENSW-SE 11Jones, Schuyler L4 2:35.59

35.38 39.50 38.5642.15

 
#5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C1 1:58.78

26.87 29.33 31.3631.22

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R2 1:59.60

28.49 29.99 30.4430.68

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J3 2:02.89

27.36 31.06 32.4732.00

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 14 2:07.37

28.69 32.42 32.6733.59

ENSW-SE 13Baba Rahimi, Paxton N5 2:15.50

30.41 33.95 35.6335.51

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M6 2:21.45

31.64 35.98 35.9837.85

STAC-SE 13Patel, Max G7 2:30.03

33.51 38.36 37.6640.50

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J8 2:52.98

35.87 42.43 53.4841.20

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E9 3:01.48

37.18 47.36 48.0148.93

STAC-SE 14Graves, Aaron T10 3:24.62

43.03 52.06 52.6556.88

 
#6  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Wagers, Riley B1 5:10.93

27.92 30.42 31.0631.12

32.09 32.04 32.09 32.02

31.25 30.92

ENSW-SE 17Robertson, Lilly N2 5:12.85

27.72 30.66 31.1231.28

31.72 32.13 32.19 32.25

32.40 31.38

ENSW-SE 15Domitrovich, Avery J3 5:14.93

29.05 30.99 31.7231.14

32.16 31.65 32.31 32.21

32.35 31.35

ENSW-SE 15Finn, Sandy R4 5:18.40

29.16 31.42 32.0531.98

32.00 32.07 32.85 32.62

32.60 31.65

ENSW-SE 16Massey, Elaina E5 5:35.53

30.00 32.23 33.6533.44

34.12 34.32 34.42 34.73

34.79 33.83
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#6  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ENSW-SE 11Schuh, Ellie L6 6:07.18

30.06 35.17 38.2536.81

38.19 38.27 37.83 39.01

37.70 35.89

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A7 6:17.70

32.32 36.78 38.9539.18

38.50 38.74 39.33 39.18

39.23 35.49

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E8 6:19.66

32.43 36.41 39.2638.45

38.55 38.70 38.93 39.17

40.20 37.56

ENSW-SE 12Hundley, Maggie M9 6:21.64

33.85 38.05 39.1838.51

39.70 39.17 39.39 38.96

38.89 35.94

ENSW-SE 12Andrews, Kate E10 6:31.73

32.85 37.24 41.3639.69

40.41 40.44 41.27 40.93

40.74 36.80

ENSW-SE 10Perkinson, Josephine L11 6:36.07

33.96 39.87 40.6840.71

40.46 42.82 41.52 41.17

39.75 35.13

ENSW-SE 11Bahr, Celia E12 6:50.02

35.16 42.73 41.9741.01

42.30 42.70 42.16 42.19

41.50 38.30

ENSW-SE 14Keyes, Emery A13 6:50.35

35.13 40.85 40.6142.35

41.13 42.30 42.82 42.85

42.64 39.67

ENSW-SE 11Spears, Anna Charles C14 6:58.82

34.80 40.65 43.4743.06

42.88 43.58 43.80 43.52

42.63 40.43

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E15 7:14.84

35.10 41.48 44.3043.33

44.89 45.65 45.50 45.45

45.40 43.74

ENSW-SE 11Neff, Esther E16 7:17.63

36.60 41.16 44.7142.59

45.50 46.09 46.15 46.03

45.74 43.06

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J17 7:18.53

37.38 44.63 45.3045.29

46.03 45.34 45.20 44.82

44.24 40.30

ENSW-SE 12Weed, Anna Clare C18 7:35.97

37.32 43.28 48.1946.42

46.43 49.96 47.60 48.19

47.49 41.09

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A19 7:39.55

40.50 45.38 47.3646.79

47.67 46.90 47.60 46.89

49.02 41.44

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R20 7:40.83

38.68 45.13 46.9247.60

47.95 48.74 48.78 46.36

46.30 44.37

ENSW-SE 12Patel, Naiya S21 7:53.99

38.82 46.24 49.0647.99

49.11 50.70 49.53 49.20

48.27 45.07

ENSW-SE 12Greene, Chloe J22 8:01.47

38.97 46.03 49.8848.25

49.57 51.86 49.79 51.11

50.82 45.19

ENSW-SE 11Williams, Harper E23 8:07.62

40.86 47.27 50.4249.75

51.05 51.07 51.60 50.33

50.53 44.74

ENSW-SE 12Greer, Kate N24 8:17.95

41.60 49.37 50.5649.75

52.27 51.41 53.74 50.68

53.05 45.52

ENSW-SE 11Dilmurod, Deora H25 8:40.53

42.36 50.14 52.3552.88

53.76 53.37 55.86 55.70

55.08 49.03

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 16Thompson, Reese 01 5:03.65

25.47 28.52 30.6729.94

31.21 31.48 32.02 32.25

32.08 30.01

STAC-SE 16Burton, Mason C2 5:18.74

27.56 30.81 32.4332.10

32.68 32.68 32.97 33.38

32.59 31.54

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S3 5:21.04

27.34 31.38 33.5632.79

33.74 33.44 33.77 34.51

31.88 28.63

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R4 5:21.90

30.03 31.51 32.5232.42

33.04 32.56 33.10 32.36

32.95 31.41

ENSW-SE 15Butts, Bryant M5 5:22.03

27.33 30.88 32.0331.76

32.93 33.51 34.09 34.21

34.06 31.23

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C6 5:31.65

28.68 31.40 33.5632.87

34.00 34.18 34.96 34.44

34.17 33.39

MTSC-SE 15Feaster, Evan S7 5:39.86

29.23 33.61 34.0334.48

34.44 35.13 35.19 35.68

35.35 32.72

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin8 5:40.47

29.74 33.45 35.7134.79

35.24 35.29 34.56 34.92

34.78 31.99

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J9 5:40.81

30.45 33.64 35.1535.17

35.05 35.14 34.97 34.82

34.74 31.68

MTSC-SE 16Gonzales, Lukas V10 5:45.59

29.61 32.92 35.4435.01

35.64 35.71 36.13 36.24

37.10 31.79

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 111 5:50.59

32.01 35.73 36.2036.57

36.33 35.90 35.99 35.10

34.46 32.30

ENSW-SE 15Moore, Elijah D12 6:03.66

33.10 36.35 37.4037.01

36.95 37.71 37.03 37.47

36.96 33.68

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J13 6:07.40

29.68 31.91 35.0835.05

39.30 40.46 39.97 39.84

39.34 36.77

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K14 6:11.76

33.43 36.70 37.6337.78

38.74 37.88 38.84 38.01

38.75 34.00

STAC-SE 13Patel, Max G15 6:54.91

35.21 40.10 42.3842.07

42.29 42.80 42.86 43.46

43.11 40.63

ENSW-SE 11Rapp, Tucker16 7:03.04

37.02 42.61 43.7744.15

43.85 42.62 44.84 43.80

42.72 37.66

ENSW-SE 11Crowder, Andrew D17 7:03.20

35.79 42.80 43.6344.24

43.45 43.59 43.38 44.55

43.41 38.36

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Drew B18 7:20.35

37.72 42.78 45.5045.55

46.91 46.16 46.24 1:30.49

39.00

ENSW-SE 12Roth, Elliott H19 7:25.96

37.63 43.32 46.1045.79

45.66 46.60 46.37 46.06

45.36 43.07

ENSW-SE 12Bansal, Jai A20 7:29.60

36.59 41.54 45.3944.15

45.90 48.27 48.08 47.48

47.20 45.00

ENSW-SE 11Cammuse, Matthew M21 7:35.62

38.78 47.14 49.3246.89

44.04 48.67 47.72 44.86

46.24 41.96
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#7  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ENSW-SE 11Wendel, Gavin R22 8:51.09

43.39 50.69 54.6053.72

54.50 56.52 55.67 56.34

52.99 52.67

ENSW-SE 11Chadwick, Bryce23 9:23.30

45.11 54.13 1:00.3057.47

1:00.27 1:00.28 57.71 55.49

1:00.33 52.21

 
#8  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  8Boshier, Mary Grace E1 59.03

ENSW-SE  7Cady, EC C2 1:01.02

MTSC-SE  8Courtney, Bailey3 1:03.32

ENSW-SE  8Fassbender, Claudia G4 1:03.94

ENSW-SE  7Massey, Lindsay J5 1:04.04

ENSW-SE  7Baba Rahimi, Vera6 1:05.87

ENSW-SE  7Verner, Lane E7 1:06.60

ENSW-SE  8Manning, Caroline A8 1:09.83

MTSC-SE  7Zielke, Savvy J--- DQ DQ

Scissors kick

ENSW-SE  8Seivers, Sloan R--- DQ 55.92

One hand touch

 
#8  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Perkinson, Josephine L1 37.17

ENSW-SE 10West, Selma C2 43.51

ENSW-SE 10Grisham, Scarlett V3 45.28

ENSW-SE 10Jimenez, Reagan K4 46.83

ENSW-SE 10Roti, Avery B5 48.61

MTSC-SE 10Jones, Lola6 50.79

ENSW-SE  9Haddad, Elise G7 50.91

ENSW-SE  9Verner, Sloan A8 53.22

ENSW-SE 10Alden, JuJu D9 54.23

ENSW-SE  9Haeckel, Charlotte V10 54.58

ENSW-SE  9King, Ava N11 55.60

ENSW-SE 10Rodgers, Meredith L12 57.53

ENSW-SE  9Moore, Georgia R13 59.21

STAC-SE 10Graves, Claire C14 1:32.36

MTSC-SE 10de Araujo Jorge, Addie--- DQ DQ

One hand touch

ENSW-SE  9Gates, Margaret A--- DQ 54.17

Alternating Kick

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Claire A--- DQ 1:11.79

Scissors kick

MTSC-SE  9Cole, Raven--- DQ 1:17.70

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Hundley, Maggie M1 43.35

ENSW-SE 11Call, Anastasia B2 46.08

STAC-SE 12Wrather, Malloree M3 46.12

ENSW-SE 11Hartman, Tempe D4 52.19

 
#8  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  8Yusko, Owen T1 57.73

ENSW-SE  8Palmer, Will A2 58.16

ENSW-SE  7Naftel, Ben3 1:13.14

 
#8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Jones, Everett W1 44.06

ENSW-SE 10Ives, Wesley T2 47.44

ENSW-SE 10Palmer, John F3 47.70

MTSC-SE  9Givens, Matthew L4 48.66

ENSW-SE 10Sandstrom, Edward P5 51.64

MTSC-SE 10Pope, Tanner6 51.80

ENSW-SE  9Dilmurod, Kamron K7 52.52

ENSW-SE  9Nail, Miller M8 1:03.81

ENSW-SE  9Price, Andrew L9 1:12.68

 
#8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Rossell, Thomas P1 43.23

ENSW-SE 11Crowder, Andrew D2 43.67

STAC-SE 11Miller, Cooper M3 44.11

MTSC-SE 12Collier, Martin V4 59.64

MTSC-SE 11Chambers, Denton--- DQ 58.08

One hand touch

 
#9  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Massey, Lindsay J1 2:10.74

1:05.01 1:05.73

 
#9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Ensor, Emily C1 1:34.45

44.45 50.00

ENSW-SE 10Moore, Isla G2 1:40.03

46.76 53.27

ENSW-SE 10Askew, Rowan L3 1:44.75

51.10 53.65

ENSW-SE  9Atria, Emily E4 1:51.70

53.31 58.39

ENSW-SE 10Porter, Annabelle C5 1:52.27

54.26 58.01

ENSW-SE 10Capell, Eloise J6 1:55.06

54.48 1:00.58

ENSW-SE 10McGugin, Nancy R7 1:55.32

55.55 59.77

ENSW-SE 10Jett, Harper E8 2:00.53

56.64 1:03.89

ENSW-SE 10Alden, JuJu D9 2:00.82

57.85 1:02.97

ENSW-SE  9Oldacre, Allie A10 2:02.18

58.97 1:03.21

ENSW-SE  9Palmer, Eve L11 2:13.81

1:04.36 1:09.45

ENSW-SE  9Nagoshiner, Kate J12 2:15.31

1:02.81 1:12.50

ENSW-SE  9Bahr, Georgia Neal E13 2:17.52

1:07.10 1:10.42

ENSW-SE  9Tufan, Lily A14 2:21.02

1:06.11 1:14.91

ENSW-SE  9Monahan, Anna E15 2:46.68

1:19.52 1:27.16

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Rachel E--- DQ 1:59.54

One hand touch

56.77 1:02.77

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Neff, Esther E1 1:26.43

41.93 44.50

ENSW-SE 12Andrews, Kate E2 1:27.93

42.67 45.26

ENSW-SE 11Spears, Anna Charles C3 1:37.04

45.77 51.27

ENSW-SE 11Spencer, Charlotte N4 1:37.29

45.57 51.72

ENSW-SE 12Patel, Naiya S5 1:40.04

48.30 51.74

ENSW-SE 12Greer, Kate N6 1:43.03

48.69 54.34

ENSW-SE 11Dilmurod, Deora H7 1:53.80

55.38 58.42

ENSW-SE 11Yerian, Elaina G8 2:10.79

1:02.23 1:08.56

ENSW-SE 12Purohit, Simran P--- DQ 2:04.33

One hand touch

58.84 1:05.49

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L1 1:25.16

40.36 44.80

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A2 1:25.53

40.68 44.85

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A3 1:29.44

43.28 46.16

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D4 1:30.89

43.89 47.00

MTSC-SE 14Campbell, Carolina5 1:31.53

43.89 47.64

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A6 1:31.86

43.61 48.25

ENSW-SE 13Schuetz Sevin, Amelie W7 1:33.84

45.33 48.51

ENSW-SE 13Fernandez, Abby V8 1:35.68

45.49 50.19

ENSW-SE 13Reavis, Keaton E9 1:36.82

44.02 52.80

 
#10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Figueroa, Niko J1 1:54.13

54.12 1:00.01
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

ENSW-SE 10Logan, Fielding L2 1:54.62

54.52 1:00.10

 
#10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Brodoski, Fitz J1 1:29.60

42.11 47.49

ENSW-SE 11Rapp, Tucker2 1:40.84

47.01 53.83

ENSW-SE 12Bansal, Jai A3 1:44.02

48.00 56.02

ENSW-SE 12Roth, Elliott H4 1:44.69

50.30 54.39

ENSW-SE 11Wendel, Gavin R5 1:48.35

50.58 57.77

ENSW-SE 11Chadwick, Bryce6 1:54.68

55.08 59.60

 
#10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E1 1:10.16

33.85 36.31

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J2 1:13.13

33.33 39.80

ENSW-SE 13Baba Rahimi, Paxton N3 1:19.43

37.58 41.85

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H4 1:19.49

38.02 41.47

ENSW-SE 13Call, Holden J5 1:20.64

38.79 41.85

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O6 1:23.67

40.24 43.43

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M7 1:27.04

41.09 45.95

ENSW-SE 13Coons, Noah C8 1:32.51

44.57 47.94

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E9 1:33.46

42.34 51.12

STAC-SE 13Patel, Max G10 1:33.63

43.29 50.34

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J11 1:36.10

44.22 51.88

STAC-SE 14Graves, Aaron T--- DQ 1:58.75

Downward butterfly kick

52.75 1:06.00

 
#11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Pruce, Charlotte A1 2:38.42

35.90 40.52 40.7241.28

ENSW-SE 12Moseng, Stella M2 2:44.37

36.98 42.10 41.5843.71

ENSW-SE 11Schuh, Ellie L3 3:02.61

41.37 47.37 44.8049.07

ENSW-SE 11Bahr, Celia E4 3:12.42

43.75 50.46 48.3849.83

ENSW-SE 11Spears, Anna Charles C5 3:24.74

46.97 51.07 51.9554.75

 
#11  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Back, Molli K1 2:32.22

35.51 39.23 38.4339.05

ENSW-SE 14Bahr, Salem E2 2:32.61

35.92 39.28 38.1239.29

ENSW-SE 15Sanford, Mina K3 2:33.95

35.48 40.64 38.6439.19

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R4 2:45.92

37.73 42.65 41.8643.68

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J5 2:46.85

37.59 43.04 42.8543.37

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L6 2:50.31

39.20 43.62 43.2544.24

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A7 2:51.66

39.67 42.92 44.5644.51

ENSW-SE 15Gill, Sadie R8 2:58.30

41.05 47.33 44.2345.69

ENSW-SE 13Fruetel, Virginia A9 3:07.23

42.87 48.51 46.9648.89

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A10 3:08.05

43.98 47.99 47.7348.35

MTSC-SE 15Reed, Merrill 411 3:08.83

42.87 47.68 47.6650.62

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G12 3:10.48

43.32 48.81 49.1949.16

MTSC-SE 17Brewington, Ariel13 3:22.39

45.85 51.94 50.5954.01

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J14 3:24.61

45.71 52.75 52.4653.69

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R15 3:27.33

47.11 52.28 53.7754.17

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E16 3:33.67

45.56 54.59 55.4958.03

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Parsons, William J1 3:18.18

43.61 51.19 52.8150.57

ENSW-SE 11Rossell, Thomas P2 3:21.46

45.89 51.83 50.9352.81

MTSC-SE 11Donovan, Pierce3 3:25.18

46.68 52.42 52.6753.41

 
#12  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Butts, Bryant M1 2:27.01

33.48 37.03 38.0038.50

MTSC-SE 19Brown, Tyler2 2:33.09

34.53 39.72 38.5840.26

MTSC-SE 16Reeves, Kelton3 2:34.65

33.63 39.78 40.6240.62

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J4 2:42.33

34.73 41.18 43.1343.29

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R5 2:42.81

36.28 41.70 42.5742.26

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 16 2:49.38

39.26 42.97 43.7443.41

MTSC-SE 15Pulokas, Colton7 3:00.42

40.50 47.78 46.2645.88

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T8 3:03.77

42.25 47.69 46.6247.21

MTSC-SE 15Feaster, Evan S9 3:04.40

39.33 47.90 48.3048.87

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Drew B10 3:10.96

42.48 48.78 48.3751.33

ENSW-SE 17Soranno, John M11 3:17.72

40.27 49.92 53.7153.82

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K12 3:20.17

45.18 50.56 54.5349.90

 
#13  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Stark, Ivy J1 51.87

ENSW-SE  8Manning, Caroline A2 55.22

MTSC-SE  8Courtney, Bailey3 57.12

ENSW-SE  7Baba Rahimi, Vera4 57.59

ENSW-SE  7Cady, EC C5 1:00.72

ENSW-SE  7Verner, Lane E6 1:00.78

MTSC-SE  7Zielke, Savvy J7 1:01.03

ENSW-SE  8Boshier, Mary Grace E8 1:05.95

ENSW-SE  7Massey, Lindsay J9 1:09.05

 
#13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Reddington, Lucy R1 38.21

ENSW-SE 10Grisham, Scarlett V2 38.60

MTSC-SE 10Jones, Lola3 43.51

ENSW-SE 10Moore, Isla G4 43.83

MTSC-SE 10Bachtle, Willa5 44.57

ENSW-SE 10Roti, Avery B6 45.71

ENSW-SE  9Gates, Margaret A7 47.55

ENSW-SE 10Duncan, Parker B8 48.11

ENSW-SE  9Moore, Georgia R9 50.02

MTSC-SE 10Zielke, Ella10 52.60

ENSW-SE  9Palmer, Eve L11 53.13

MTSC-SE  9Cole, Raven12 56.87

MTSC-SE 10de Araujo Jorge, Addie13 57.39

ENSW-SE  9Monahan, Anna E14 1:02.44

ENSW-SE  9Haeckel, Charlotte V--- DQ 56.09

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

STAC-SE 10Graves, Claire C--- DQ 1:05.94

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Andrews, Kate E1 33.82

ENSW-SE 11Call, Anastasia B2 36.38

ENSW-SE 12Tipnis, Pia M3 36.69

ENSW-SE 12Weed, Anna Clare C4 38.39

STAC-SE 12Wrather, Malloree M5 38.62

ENSW-SE 12Greene, Chloe J6 39.17



The Ensworth Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:14 AM  10/30/2024  Page 6

October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

ENSW-SE 11Williams, Harper E7 40.70

ENSW-SE 11Hartman, Tempe D--- DQ 46.48

Not on back off wall

 
#13  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Haddad, Peter E1 49.93

ENSW-SE  7Naftel, Ben2 52.00

 
#13  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Jones, Everett W1 37.44

ENSW-SE 10Palmer, John F2 41.11

MTSC-SE  9Givens, Matthew L3 43.46

ENSW-SE 10Figueroa, Niko J4 44.41

ENSW-SE 10Sandstrom, Edward P5 45.47

ENSW-SE 10Ives, Wesley T6 46.64

MTSC-SE 10Pope, Tanner7 49.42

ENSW-SE  9Price, Andrew L8 51.47

ENSW-SE  9Nail, Miller M9 52.25

 
#13  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Burton, Ty W1 33.34

ENSW-SE 11Crowder, Andrew D2 35.84

ENSW-SE 11Brodoski, Fitz J3 36.01

ENSW-SE 12Bansal, Jai A4 37.56

STAC-SE 11Miller, Cooper M5 38.82

STAC-SE 11Miller, Walt W6 40.21

MTSC-SE 11Donovan, Pierce7 40.61

MTSC-SE 12Collier, Martin V8 48.93

MTSC-SE 11Chambers, Denton9 49.89

 
#14  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Perkinson, Josephine L1 1:19.74

38.41 41.33

ENSW-SE  9Story, Rylan J2 1:27.16

42.12 45.04

ENSW-SE 10Jimenez, Reagan K3 1:34.02

45.20 48.82

ENSW-SE 10Askew, Rowan L4 1:39.02

49.17 49.85

ENSW-SE 10Duncan, Parker B5 1:40.59

ENSW-SE 10Rodgers, Meredith L6 1:44.76

ENSW-SE 10Jett, Harper E7 1:47.01

52.81 54.20

ENSW-SE  9King, Ava N8 1:48.62

50.93 57.69

ENSW-SE  9Oldacre, Allie A9 1:48.86

53.01 55.85

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Rachel E10 1:57.45

53.36 1:04.09

ENSW-SE  9Atria, Emily E11 2:00.71

59.86 1:00.85

ENSW-SE 10Alden, JuJu D--- DQ DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

51.24

ENSW-SE  9Nagoshiner, Kate J--- DQ 1:05.24

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

ENSW-SE 10West, Selma C--- DQ 1:27.90

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

42.17 45.73

 
#14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Pruce, Charlotte A1 1:07.82

33.14 34.68

ENSW-SE 11Schuh, Ellie L2 1:18.78

38.43 40.35

ENSW-SE 11Spencer, Charlotte N3 1:27.51

1:27.67

ENSW-SE 12Patel, Naiya S4 1:28.57

42.57 46.00

ENSW-SE 12Greer, Kate N5 1:35.57

46.41 49.16

ENSW-SE 11Yerian, Elaina G*6 1:38.40

ENSW-SE 11Dilmurod, Deora H*6 1:38.40

47.60 50.80

 
#14  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S1 1:08.44

33.44 35.00

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K2 1:18.89

39.28 39.61

MTSC-SE 14Campbell, Carolina3 1:22.07

40.58 41.49

ENSW-SE 13Fernandez, Abby V4 1:23.22

41.68 41.54

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D5 1:23.49

40.60 42.89

ENSW-SE 13Reavis, Keaton E6 1:23.52

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L7 1:23.62

40.62 43.00

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A8 1:24.82

40.49 44.33

ENSW-SE 14Cammuse, Brooklyn G9 1:27.55

43.40 44.15

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J10 1:42.59

48.83 53.76

 
#15  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  9Dilmurod, Kamron K1 1:38.40

46.21 52.19

ENSW-SE 10Cziprusz, Jakob L2 1:41.77

50.17 51.60

 
#15  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Rapp, Tucker1 1:22.02

40.10 41.92

ENSW-SE 11Cammuse, Matthew M2 1:28.90

42.79 46.11

ENSW-SE 12Roth, Elliott H3 1:30.12

44.47 45.65

ENSW-SE 11Wendel, Gavin R4 1:47.06

ENSW-SE 11Chadwick, Bryce--- DQ DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

49.87

 
#15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E1 1:01.01

29.87 31.14

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C2 1:01.70

29.91 31.79

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J3 1:06.11

31.63 34.48

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L4 1:07.43

32.24 35.19

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H5 1:08.33

34.48 33.85

ENSW-SE 13Baba Rahimi, Paxton N6 1:12.28

34.74 37.54

STAC-SE 13Patel, Max G7 1:17.74

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M8 1:20.08

39.66 40.42

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J9 1:20.69

38.48 42.21

ENSW-SE 13Coons, Noah C10 1:25.16

STAC-SE 14Graves, Aaron T11 1:46.43

50.53 55.90

 
#16  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Tipnis, Pia M1 2:49.47

40.43 43.42 41.6843.94

ENSW-SE 12Weed, Anna Clare C2 2:54.39

40.62 44.54 44.1545.08

 
#16  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 18Burton, Grace A1 2:13.94

31.82 34.18 33.5634.38

ENSW-SE 17Trailov, Lucy2 2:16.51

33.17 34.73 34.3234.29

ENSW-SE 17Feril, Amanda L3 2:17.76

32.50 34.86 34.8935.51

ENSW-SE 14McWilliams, Emily D4 2:22.11

33.88 36.30 35.7136.22

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J5 2:27.26

35.49 37.47 36.6737.63

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R6 2:29.63

36.92 37.16 37.8537.70

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A7 2:36.52

36.48 40.92 38.1540.97

ENSW-SE 16Eyler, Elizabeth R8 2:37.99

36.62 40.71 38.3642.30
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
(#16  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E9 2:39.08

37.67 39.85 39.8541.71

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery10 2:44.88

39.81 41.19 41.9441.94

ENSW-SE 14Keyes, Emery A11 2:46.99

40.71 42.36 41.1242.80

ENSW-SE 15Thayer, Emily B12 2:49.61

39.56 42.84 42.9544.26

MTSC-SE 17Brewington, Ariel13 2:56.70

39.65 44.01 45.9247.12

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E14 3:01.53

40.47 45.96 47.0348.07

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A15 3:02.15

43.53 47.75 43.3747.50

ENSW-SE 13Fernandez, Abby V16 3:03.27

44.51 46.92 44.4347.41

 
#17  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Parsons, William J1 2:32.86

38.17 39.89 36.3438.46

ENSW-SE 12Burton, Ty W2 2:34.11

36.15 40.77 36.9140.28

ENSW-SE 11Jones, Schuyler L3 2:54.29

40.05 44.01 44.4045.83

 
#17  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Hammond, David J1 1:56.11

27.83 29.62 28.9329.73

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T2 2:11.67

30.65 33.76 32.9634.30

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S3 2:12.72

30.95 33.52 32.7335.52

ENSW-SE 16Neff, Knox K4 2:13.63

32.37 33.79 32.8434.63

ENSW-SE 13Call, Holden J5 2:20.55

34.41 36.04 33.9336.17

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R6 2:24.70

34.89 36.79 36.0137.01

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J7 2:25.57

32.77 36.22 37.8538.73

ENSW-SE 15Moore, Elijah D8 2:27.53

33.93 37.78 36.8239.00

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W9 2:29.11

35.54 39.10 36.0538.42

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin10 2:29.45

34.65 37.37 38.2539.18

MTSC-SE 16Reeves, Kelton11 2:30.05

35.48 37.31

MTSC-SE 15Pulokas, Colton12 2:30.44

35.41 38.10 38.2038.73

MTSC-SE 15Feaster, Evan S13 2:36.36

35.99 40.72 39.0940.56

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Drew B14 2:37.82

38.06 40.48 39.5639.72

STAC-SE 16Burton, Mason C--- DQ 2:18.38

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

32.47 34.69 35.4835.74

 
#18  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Verner, Lane E1 1:05.21

ENSW-SE  7Stark, Ivy J2 1:11.59

ENSW-SE  8Fassbender, Claudia G--- DQ 1:02.54

Arms underwater recovery

ENSW-SE  7Cady, EC C--- DQ 1:06.41

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

 
#18  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Reddington, Lucy R1 39.00

ENSW-SE  9Verner, Sloan A2 47.27

ENSW-SE  9Haddad, Elise G3 48.71

MTSC-SE 10Jones, Lola4 49.13

ENSW-SE 10McGugin, Nancy R5 49.48

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Claire A6 51.24

ENSW-SE  9Oldacre, Allie A7 56.04

ENSW-SE  9Gates, Margaret A8 57.84

ENSW-SE  9Palmer, Eve L9 59.70

ENSW-SE  9Monahan, Anna E10 1:00.52

ENSW-SE  9King, Ava N11 1:01.19

ENSW-SE 10Jett, Harper E12 1:01.97

ENSW-SE  9Atria, Emily E13 1:02.32

ENSW-SE 10Porter, Annabelle C--- DQ 1:02.42

Kick breaststroke type

ENSW-SE  9Nagoshiner, Kate J--- DQ 1:05.77

Kick breaststroke type

ENSW-SE  9Bahr, Georgia Neal E--- DQ 1:22.75

Kick breaststroke type

 
#18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Pruce, Charlotte A1 29.94

ENSW-SE 12Hundley, Maggie M2 31.67

ENSW-SE 11Spears, Anna Charles C3 33.22

ENSW-SE 12Weed, Anna Clare C4 36.34

ENSW-SE 11Bahr, Celia E5 36.47

ENSW-SE 11Call, Anastasia B6 39.20

ENSW-SE 11Williams, Harper E7 40.15

STAC-SE 12Wrather, Malloree M8 47.59

ENSW-SE 11Hartman, Tempe D9 50.89

 
#18  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Haddad, Peter E1 57.36

ENSW-SE  8Yusko, Owen T2 58.15

ENSW-SE  8Palmer, Will A3 1:07.13

 
#18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Jones, Everett W1 36.84

ENSW-SE  9Dilmurod, Kamron K2 45.09

ENSW-SE 10Logan, Fielding L3 1:02.67

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Brodoski, Fitz J1 34.97

STAC-SE 11Miller, Walt W2 35.03

STAC-SE 11Miller, Cooper M3 36.13

MTSC-SE 11Donovan, Pierce4 39.25

MTSC-SE 12Collier, Martin V5 1:02.66

 
#19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Perkinson, Josephine L1 1:28.91

39.48 49.43

ENSW-SE  9Story, Rylan J2 1:30.25

40.36 49.89

ENSW-SE 10West, Selma C3 1:35.10

42.16 52.94

ENSW-SE 10Capell, Eloise J4 1:39.79

47.20 52.59

ENSW-SE 10Grisham, Scarlett V5 1:41.18

45.27 55.91

ENSW-SE 10Jimenez, Reagan K6 1:49.82

47.62 1:02.20

ENSW-SE 10Roti, Avery B--- DQ 1:54.57

Arms underwater recovery

52.68 1:01.89

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Tipnis, Pia M1 1:24.49

38.56 45.93

ENSW-SE 12Andrews, Kate E2 1:24.55

37.52 47.03

ENSW-SE 11Spencer, Charlotte N3 1:33.73

40.95 52.78

ENSW-SE 12Greene, Chloe J4 1:35.92

44.64 51.28

ENSW-SE 12Patel, Naiya S5 1:42.41

46.51 55.90

ENSW-SE 12Greer, Kate N6 1:59.45

52.42 1:07.03

ENSW-SE 11Yerian, Elaina G7 1:59.65

53.24 1:06.41

ENSW-SE 12Purohit, Simran P--- DQ 2:00.84

One hand touch

52.32 1:08.52

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L1 1:21.15

36.78 44.37

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R2 1:27.59

40.22 47.37

MTSC-SE 14Campbell, Carolina3 1:31.49

40.06 51.43

ENSW-SE 13Schuetz Sevin, Amelie W4 1:42.71

46.71 56.00
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
 
#20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Sandstrom, Edward P1 1:50.84

50.94 59.90

ENSW-SE 10Palmer, John F2 1:53.99

50.72 1:03.27

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Crowder, Andrew D1 1:21.03

37.57 43.46

ENSW-SE 11Jones, Schuyler L2 1:26.17

40.39 45.78

ENSW-SE 11Rossell, Thomas P3 1:26.23

39.92 46.31

ENSW-SE 11Rapp, Tucker4 1:28.79

40.66 48.13

ENSW-SE 11Cammuse, Matthew M5 1:42.57

44.08 58.49

ENSW-SE 12Roth, Elliott H6 1:43.83

43.38 1:00.45

ENSW-SE 11Chadwick, Bryce7 1:58.45

55.85 1:02.60

ENSW-SE 11Wendel, Gavin R--- DQ 2:15.25

Arms underwater recovery

59.80 1:15.45

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 13Baba Rahimi, Paxton N1 1:09.50

32.36 37.14

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W2 1:12.16

32.73 39.43

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J3 1:28.85

39.88 48.97

ENSW-SE 13Coons, Noah C4 1:33.31

42.36 50.95

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E5 1:41.05

46.53 54.52

 
#21  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 12Moseng, Stella M1 2:31.06

34.19 38.74 38.2739.86

 
#21  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Domitrovich, Avery J1 2:10.95

29.66 32.82 34.5533.92

ENSW-SE 15Finn, Sandy R2 2:11.83

29.56 33.29 34.7934.19

ENSW-SE 17Wagers, Riley B3 2:13.41

29.86 33.77 34.7235.06

ENSW-SE 14Neumann, Carson C4 2:21.54

30.83 35.45 38.2037.06

ENSW-SE 18Burton, Grace A5 2:23.21

31.37 37.98 37.4736.39

ENSW-SE 16Massey, Elaina E6 2:29.97

32.18 37.38 41.2539.16

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J7 2:30.36

32.67 37.77 39.8940.03

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J8 2:36.30

33.29 39.52 42.2141.28

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S9 2:36.37

33.28 39.45 41.7341.91

ENSW-SE 13Fruetel, Virginia A10 2:38.55

34.19 38.54 43.1642.66

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G11 2:40.13

33.94 39.85 42.4643.88

MTSC-SE 15Reed, Merrill 412 2:43.51

34.14 41.04 43.7144.62

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L13 2:44.98

34.90 41.77 44.3643.95

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E14 2:47.88

35.89 41.19 46.2744.53

ENSW-SE 15Gill, Sadie R15 2:49.21

35.36 43.48 43.3447.03

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K16 2:54.39

36.70 43.93 47.3046.46

ENSW-SE 16Eyler, Elizabeth R17 3:07.93

40.27 46.85 48.5252.29

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery18 3:11.38

39.96 48.10 50.7352.59

 
#22  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAC-SE 16Burton, Mason C1 2:15.07

30.06 34.20 34.8335.98

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R2 2:16.14

30.69 34.84 35.1635.45

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin3 2:22.85

30.44 35.52 39.0537.84

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Ethan D4 2:31.05

32.48 40.18 38.4839.91

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T5 2:34.08

31.97 38.86 41.1042.15

ENSW-SE 13Call, Holden J6 2:35.46

33.55 39.47 40.9241.52

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L7 2:44.46

34.10 38.90 46.4145.05

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O8 2:50.58

37.66 44.20 42.7645.96

MTSC-SE 15Feaster, Evan S9 2:52.86

36.45 44.96 44.1747.28

MTSC-SE 15Pulokas, Colton10 2:54.85

35.96 43.23 47.5248.14

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K11 3:13.92

39.59 47.09 52.2954.95

 
#23  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE  8Courtney, Bailey1 1:38.26

46.76 51.50

ENSW-SE  8Fassbender, Claudia G2 1:44.02

46.87 57.15

ENSW-SE  8Seivers, Sloan R3 1:47.72

48.42 59.30

ENSW-SE  7Stark, Ivy J4 1:52.76

52.19 1:00.57

ENSW-SE  8Manning, Caroline A5 1:59.01

54.39 1:04.62

ENSW-SE  8Boshier, Mary Grace E6 1:59.32

54.96 1:04.36

 
#23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Ensor, Emily C1 1:11.52

34.02 37.50

ENSW-SE 10Reddington, Lucy R2 1:13.98

35.17 38.81

MTSC-SE 10Bachtle, Willa3 1:26.25

42.04 44.21

ENSW-SE 10Moore, Isla G4 1:26.68

41.17 45.51

ENSW-SE  9Verner, Sloan A5 1:29.95

41.64 48.31

MTSC-SE 10Zielke, Ella6 1:31.62

41.97 49.65

ENSW-SE 10Duncan, Parker B7 1:33.70

43.18 50.52

MTSC-SE 10de Araujo Jorge, Addie8 1:35.23

44.64 50.59

ENSW-SE  9Haddad, Elise G9 1:37.50

45.66 51.84

ENSW-SE 10Rodgers, Meredith L10 1:41.05

47.50 53.55

ENSW-SE  9Moore, Georgia R11 1:46.13

49.72 56.41

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Claire A12 1:46.64

53.43 53.21

ENSW-SE 10Porter, Annabelle C13 1:47.72

50.76 56.96

ENSW-SE  9Haeckel, Charlotte V14 1:55.04

52.32 1:02.72

MTSC-SE  9Cole, Raven15 1:55.94

51.33 1:04.61

ENSW-SE  9Williams, Rachel E16 1:57.15

52.65 1:04.50

ENSW-SE  9Tufan, Lily A17 1:57.96

55.76 1:02.20

STAC-SE 10Graves, Claire C18 2:15.21

1:00.37 1:14.84

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Bahr, Celia E1 1:15.96

35.53 40.43

ENSW-SE 12Greene, Chloe J2 1:20.33

37.76 42.57

ENSW-SE 11Williams, Harper E3 1:24.26

39.41 44.85

ENSW-SE 11Dilmurod, Deora H4 1:30.93

41.49 49.44
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October IMX Challenge - 10/26/2024 to 10/27/2024

Results - Saturday
 
#23  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE  7Haddad, Peter E1 1:32.39

40.91 51.48

ENSW-SE  8Yusko, Owen T2 1:33.85

41.03 52.82

ENSW-SE  7Naftel, Ben3 1:50.81

50.71 1:00.10

ENSW-SE  8Palmer, Will A4 1:54.37

53.88 1:00.49

 
#23  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 10Ives, Wesley T1 1:28.33

40.84 47.49

MTSC-SE  9Givens, Matthew L2 1:28.36

39.93 48.43

ENSW-SE 10Figueroa, Niko J3 1:29.52

40.77 48.75

ENSW-SE 10Cziprusz, Jakob L4 1:32.74

43.26 49.48

MTSC-SE 10Pope, Tanner5 1:43.53

47.64 55.89

ENSW-SE 10Logan, Fielding L6 1:45.01

49.78 55.23

ENSW-SE  9Price, Andrew L7 1:51.06

50.12 1:00.94

 
#23  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 11Parsons, William J1 1:10.02

33.82 36.20

ENSW-SE 11Jones, Schuyler L2 1:11.90

34.50 37.40

STAC-SE 11Miller, Walt W3 1:12.93

34.53 38.40

MTSC-SE 11Chambers, Denton4 1:37.39

45.98 51.41


